
Time

8:15-9:00AM

9:10-9:55AM

10:00-10:45AM

10:50-11:35AM

11:40-12:15PM

12:20-1:05PM

1:10-1:55PM

2:00-2:45PM

K4-K5 1st-3rd 4th-6th 7th-9th 10th-12th

Semester 1 Start: August 22nd, 2025

Finish: December 19th, 2025

Bible Study Bible Study Bible Study Bible Study Bible Study

Recess Elementary Art Elementary
Engineering

Elementary
Engineering

Intro To
Forensic Science

Intro To
Forensic Science

Intro To
Robotics

Intro To
Robotics

Lunch LunchLunchLunchLunch

Acting: Keep
Watch

Acting: Keep
Watch

Elementary Art

Culinary BasicsNASA Lab

NASA Lab

Science Lab

Music Theory

Art

Physical
Education

Reading Time Physical
Education

Physical
Education

Physical
Education

Physical
EducationCulinary Basics

Culinary Skills Culinary Skills

Secondary Art Secondary Art

MO State
Historu

MO State
Historu



Time

8:15-9:00AM

9:10-9:55AM

10:00-10:45AM

10:50-11:35AM

11:40-12:15PM

12:20-1:05PM

1:10-1:55PM

2:00-2:45PM

K4-K5 1st-3rd 4th-6th 7th-9th 10th-12th

Semester 2 Start: January 9 , 2026th

Finish: May 29 , 2026th

Bible Study Bible Study Bible Study Bible Study Bible Study

Recess Elementary Art Intro To Sports

MO Animals &
Plants

Coding/Robotics

Music Theory Chemistry Lab

Lunch LunchLunchLunchLunch

Physical Science
Lab

Entrepreneur-
shipGardening

Elementary ArtGardening

MO Animals &
Plants

Animal Train

US Geography

Art

Healthy Exercise

Reading Time Elementary
Health

Elementary
Health

Health:
Nutrition Lab

Health:
Nutrition LabMusic Theory

Carpentry Skills Carpentry Skills

Secondary Art Secondary Art

Recess Music Theory

Coding/Robotics


