Semester 1

Start: August 22nd, 2025

Finish: December 19th, 2025

	Time	K4-K5	1st-3rd	4th-6th	7th-9th	10th-12th
	8:15-9:00AM	Bible Study	Bible Study	Bible Study	Bible Study	Bible Study
	9:10-9:55AM	Recess	Elementary Art	Elementary Engineering	Acting: Keep Watch	Acting: Keep Watch
	10:00-10:45AM	Science Lab	Elementary Engineering	Elementary Art	Intro To Forensic Science	Intro To Forensic Science
	10:50-11:35AM	Music Theory	NASA Lab	Culinary Basics	Intro To Robotics	Intro To Robotics
	11:40-12:15PM	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
	12:20-1:05PM	Art	Culinary Basics	NASA Lab	Physical Education	Physical Education
	1:10-1:55PM	Physical Education	MO State Historu	MO State Historu	Culinary Skills	Culinary Skills
	2:00-2:45PM	Reading Time	Physical Education	Physical Education	Secondary Art	Secondary Art

Semester 2

Start: January 9th, 2026

Finish: May 29th, 2026

	Time	K4-K5	1st-3rd	4th-6th	7th-9th	10th-12th
	8:15-9:00AM	Bible Study	Bible Study	Bible Study	Bible Study	Bible Study
	9:10-9:55AM	Recess	Elementary Art	Intro To Sports	Music Theory	Chemistry Lab
	10:00-10:45AM	Animal Train	MO Animals & Plants	Gardening	Physical Science Lab	Entrepreneur- ship
	10:50-11:35AM	US Geography	Gardening	Elementary Art	Coding/Robotics	Coding/Robotics
	11:40-12:15PM	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
	12:20-1:05PM	Art	Music Theory	MO Animals & Plants	Health: Nutrition Lab	Health: Nutrition Lab
	1:10-1:55PM	Healthy Exercise	Recess	Music Theory	Carpentry Skills	Carpentry Skills
	2:00-2:45PM	Reading Time	Elementary Health	Elementary Health	Secondary Art	Secondary Art